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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Tracon TO.S 1210 + Carrier Vector 1850 + 1 AXLE

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Aantal assen
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte

Opbouw hoogte

Accessoires

Beschrijving
XL9TRAC1139082067

€6.750,-
Koel-vriestransport
2003

082067

XL9TRAC1139082067

0 km

Overi
9 2 TRuess.....

22.000 kg
14.040 kg
7.960 kg

1.092 cm

260 cm

1.050 cm
250 cm
260 cm

Achterdeuren
Antiblokkeersysteem
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